
gflfflaaaaaaaaaaaaaa

a
$

1
I 1

After making inve
shall we do it?.(
half price regardl<
job. There isn'
and we don't believe t
on shoptworn goods o

ffi"
Sale Begins

$15.00
$14.00
$13.50
$12.50
$10.00
$ 9.50
$ 8.00
$ 5.00
$ 3.50

SHOE
Ladies' and Ch

Shoes, Sale Price . . .

Shoes, Sale price . . .

Shoes, sale price .

Shoes, sale price
Shoes, sale price . . .

Shoes, sale price . . .

Shoes, sale price ....

Shoes, sale price
Shoes, sale price . . . .

CORSE
Thomson's Glov

.$6.00 Corset, sale price ....

.$5.00 Corset, sale price ....

.$3.00 Corset, sale price

.$2.50 Corset, sale price ...

SWEATERS.
Ladies' and Children

.$20.00 Sweaters, sale price. . i

.$15.00 Sweaters, sale price. .

.$10.00 Sweaters, ^ale price . .

$8.00 Sweaters, sale price . .

$5.00 Sweaters, sale price . .

$3.50 Sweaters, sale price . .

A Few Children's Knit Suits to

This S&le.

!

ii
ft11j

we r*

I. & P. Coats
THREAD
c Per SdooI

Limit--6 Spools $

jiiuEraraniJiUiu^^
r

razjiiizriiiararaEflr^^

=t0 be place:

mtory of our stock we find i
Dur solution is this, At a St
sss of our losses. We have
t a woman in Abbeville coi

1- . i-l~ i- i- "11 tL'- /.L, ,

neie is une uicu win ici 11115 uppunu
r novelty ready-to-wear, but everytt

at 9:00 O'Clock
....and closes Saturday, Jai

s H C
tildren's Boys', Ladies'

$7.50 #4.00 Hose, sale price .

$7.00 .$3.50 Hose, sale price .

$6.75 .$3.00 Hose, sale price I
. . . . s . ... $6.25 '$2.50 Hose, sale price .

$5.00 $2.00 Hose, sale price .

$4.75 $1.50 Hose, sale price . .

$4.00 $1.00 Hose, sale price .

$2.50 75c. Hose, sale price
$1.75 50c Hose, sale price . .

25c. Hose, sale price .

TS GING
e Fitting. 60c Best Quality Ginglia

$3.00 50c Host Quality Ginghai
$2.50 35c Best Quality Ginghai
$1.50 25c Best Quality Gingiva
$1.25 25c Best Quality Ginghar

OUTING AND SHEETING.
fcOc Outing, best quality 20c.
(Sheeting Limit 10 yds. to customer)
$1 10-4 Sheeting, sale pr 50c.
90c 9-4 Sheeting, sale pr 45c.
85c 8-4 Sheeting, sale price . . . 43c
<r»n n i __a a m i 1 B? A

i's

$10.00
$7.50
$5.00
$4.00 ;pd oix^u oneeis, saie pi' ?i.ow

50c Pillow Gases, sale pr 25c.
$2.50 ^qc Bleaching, sale pr 25c.
$1.76 40c. Bleaching, sale pr 20c.

. 35c Bleaching, sale pr 18c
0 ,n 30c Bleaching, sale pr 15c.

25c Bleaching, sale pr 13c.

LSON
JF.F.D THE CASY

NEW WINTE1
Our lines of millinery and <

plete as they were the fii
are going to c

REGARDLES

iwpiHwiiwwwHriwnwi'iPiwwwpiwpiFii
JIJIJIJIJUIJIJUUUUIJ UIJ UIJIJ IjiJ1JIJ13

D ON SALE .

A M1LM

it must be reduced. Th
icrifice.Everything in
decided to take a man-

inty who will not need
mity go by without coming ir
ling in our store.....

, Saturday, Jar
l' i a n« r\

luary ZZnd. I Dig JJays....

S E
and Children's Satin

$2.00 $4.00 Qu*

\

$1.75
$1.50
$1.25
$1.00
75c
50c

$3.50 Qui
$3.00-Qn
$2.50 Qn
$2.00 Qu
$1.50 Qu

38c
25c.
13c

WOOL
$0.00 Se

HAMS $5.00 Sei
$4.50 Ser

m, sale price . 30c. $4.00 Sei
m, sale price
n, sale price
in, sale price
11, sale price

20c.
18c.
18c.
13c

$3.50 Set
$3,00 Ser
$2.50 Ser
$2.00 Ser

BLOUSES AND WAISTS

Georgette & Crepe de Chine.

$10.00 value, sale price $5.00
$5.00 value, sale price ... . . $2.50

$3.50 value, sale price $1.75
$3.00 value, sale price $1.50

$2.50 value, sale price $1.25
$2.00 value, sale price $1.00

HE
1 AND MUST
R MILLINERY
accessories are just as com-

rst of the season and we
lose them out

S OF PRICE

ie tig questian is "how"
our store will be sold at
-size dose and finish the
something in our line-.

i to see us. ^ This is not a sale

luary 8th, 1921

SILKS
, Crepe De Chine.All Colors.
ility, sale price $2.00
ility. sale price $*.75
ality, sale price $1.50
ality, sale price $1.25
amy, saie price
ulity, sale price

$1.00
75c.

DRESS GOODS-ALL COLORS
I'ge. sale price $3.00
ge, sale price $2.50
ge, sale price $2.25
'ge. sale price $2.00
ge. sale price . $1.75
ge. sale price $1.50
ge. sale price $1.25
ge. sale price $1.00

"MUNSING WEAR"
Ladies' arid Children's

Suit, sale price $2.50
a» i a a o..: i
r i- v.' mm. suie price $z.uu

t>3.50 Suit, sale price $1.75
$3.00 Suit, sale price $1.50
$2.50 Suit, sale price . $1.25
Also a Complete Line of Vests sind

eUPants To Go in This Sale. I jj

SNRY k
' GET IT

ipacfja i
uunuxj uv

A
V

not ask for
credit.>


