\$75,000 STOCK

TO BE PLACED ON SALE AT:

HALF PRICE

After making inventory of our stock we find it must be reduced. The big questian is "how" shall we do it?---Our solution is this, At a Sacrifice---Everything in our store will be sold at half price regardless of our losses. We have decided to take a man-size dose and finish the job. There isn't a woman in Abbeville county who will not need something in our line--- and we don't believe there is one that will let this opportunity go by without coming in to see us. This is not a sale on shoptworn goods or novelty ready-to-wear, but everything in our store.....

Sale Begins at 9:00 O'Clock, Saturday, January 8th, 1921

....and closes Saturday, January 22nd---14 Big Days....

SHOES

Ladies' and Children's

\$	15.00	Shoes,	Sale	Price			100		٠			٠	\$7.50
\$	14.00	Shoes,	Sale	price							٠,		\$7.00
		Shoes,											
		Shoes,											
\$1	10.00	Shoes,	sale	price									\$5.00
\$	9.50	Shoes,	sale	price									\$4.75
\$	8.00	Shoes,	sale	price						٠			\$4.00
		Shoes,											
		Shoes,											

CORSETS

Thomson's Glove Fitting.

\$6.00	Corset,	sale	price					•	0	•		\$3.00
\$5.00	Corset,	sale	price	٠				٠				\$2.50
	Corset,											Cont. Cont. Garage Cont. Co.
	Corset,											

HOSE

Boys', Ladies' and Children's

\$4.00 Hose, sale price	•	 	 \$2.00
\$3.50 Hose, sale price			
\$3.00 Hose, sale price			
\$2.50 Hose, sale price			
\$2.00 Hose, sale price			
\$1.50 Hose, sale price			
\$1.00 Hose, sale price			
75c. Hose, sale price			
50c Hose, sale price		 	25c.
25c. Hose, sale price		 	 13c

GINGHAMS

60e	Best	Quality	Gingham,	sale	price					30 c
50c	Best	Quality	Gingham,	sale	price					20 c
35c	Best	Quality	Gingham,	sale	price	 	8	٠	٠	18c
25c	Best	Quality	Gingham,	sale	price					18c
25c	Best	Quality	Gingham,	sale	price					130

SILKS

Satin, Crepe De Chine—All Colors.

\$4.00	Quality,	sale	price .			000			٠	•					٠	\$2.00
\$3.50	Quality,	sale	price .										•23	•	•	\$1.75
\$3.00	Quality,	sale	price		٠		•									\$1.50
\$2.50	Quality,	sale	price				٠			٠	•			į	٠	\$1.25
\$2.00	Quality,	sale	price						٠							\$1.00
\$1.50	Quality,	sale	price	٠		3		13			•			•		75c.

WOOL DRESS GOODS-ALL COLORS

\$6.00	Serge.	sale	price	9		•		٠				٠			\$3.00
\$5.00	Serge,	sale	price		 			• 1						•	\$2.50
\$4.50	Serge,	sale	price												\$2.25
\$4.00	Serge,	sale	price		 •				٠						\$2.00
\$3.50	Serge.	sale	price		 										\$1.75
\$3.00	Serge,	sale	price												\$1.50
\$2.50	Serge,	sale	price								•		::a ::u	20	\$1.25
\$2.00	Serge.	sale	price												\$1.00

SWEATERS.

Ladies' and Children's

\$20.00 Sweaters, sale price \$	\$10.00
\$15.00 Sweaters, sale price	\$7.50
\$10.00 Sweaters, sale price	\$5.00
\$8.00 Sweaters, sale price	\$4.00
\$5.00 Sweaters, sale price	
\$3.50 Sweaters, sale price	\$1.75

A Few Children's Knit Suits to Go in This Sale.

OUTING AND SHEETING.

40c Outing, best quality 20c.
(Sheeting Limit 10 yds. to customer)
\$1 10-4 Sheeting, sale pr 50c.
90c 9-4 Sheeting, sale pr 45c.
85c 8-4 Sheeting, sale price 43c
\$3 81x90 Sheets, sale pr \$1.50
50c Pillow Cases, sale pr 25c.
50c Bleaching, sale pr 25c.
40c. Bleaching, sale pr 20c.
35c Bleaching, sale pr 18c
30c Bleaching, sale pr 15c.
25c Bleaching, sale pr 13c.

BLOUSES AND WAISTS

Georgette & Crepe de Chine.

\$10.00 value, sale price \$	5.00
\$5.00 value, sale price \$	2.50
\$3.50 value, sale price \$	1.75
\$3.00 value, sale price \$	1.50
\$2.50 value, sale price \$	1.25
\$2.00 value, sale price \$	1.00

"MUNSING WEAR" Ladies' and Children's

\$5.00 Suit, sale price	\$2.50
\$4.00 Suit, sale price	\$2.00
\$3.50 Suit, sale price	\$1.75
\$3.00 Suit, sale price	\$1.50
\$2.50 Suit, sale price	\$1.25
Also a Complete Line of Vest	s and
Pants To Go in This Sale	67 III

PHILSON & HENRY

WE NEED THE CASH AND MUST GET IT

. & P. Coats
THREAD

5° Per Spools
Limit-6 Spools

NEW WINTER MILLINERY

Our lines of millinery and accessories are just as complete as they were the first of the season and we are going to close them out

REGARDLESS OF PRICE

PLEASE do not ask for credit....